HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED SENATE BILL 1557

By COMMITTEE ON HIGHER EDUCATION AND WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT

February 23

On page 1 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 26, after "of" delete the rest of the line and insert
"scholarships and grants described in this paragraph that are funded by the Office of Student Access
and Completion.".
On page 3, line 23, after "of" delete the rest of the line and delete line 24 and insert "scholarships and grants described in this paragraph that are funded by the commission.".
On page 5, line 3, after "of" delete the rest of the line and insert "scholarships and grants de-

7 scribed in this paragraph that are funded by the commission.".

8